Month: October

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Adams
Allen
Ashland
Ashtabula
Athens
Auglaize
Belmont
Brown
Butler
Carroll
Champaign
Clark
Clermont
Clinton
Columbiana
Coshocton
Crawford
Cuyahoga
Darke
Defiance
Delaware
Erie
Fairfield
Fayette
Franklin
Fulton
Gallia
Geauga
Greene
Guernsey
Hamilton
Hancock
Hardin
Harrison
Henry
Highland
Hocking
Holmes
Huron
Jackson
Jefferson
Knox
Lake
Lawrence
Licking
Logan
Lorain
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DYS
Bed Days
Credits

0

266

93

98

0

75

0

31

143

93
92

O O O o o

3,193

50

31
31

733
143

62
31
31
1,997
31
22
31
33
93

o

31

31
517

185

CCF
Bed Days
Credits

0.00
79.33
17.33
20.67
41.33
56.67
0.67
0.00
404.67
0.00
62.00
114.00
0.00
27.33
0.00
38.67
80.00
340.00
12.00
78.00
62.00
49.33
103.33
0.00
0.00
62.00
0.00
62.67
82.67
39.33
20.67
57.33
0.00
24.67
92.67
70.67
20.67
0.00
0.00
32.00
103.33
20.67
118.00
0.00
196.00
0.00

133.33

Totals

0.00
345.33
110.33
118.67

41.33
131.67
0.67
31.00
547.67

0.00
155.00
206.00

0.00

27.33
0.00
38.67
80.00
3,533.00
12.00
128.00
62.00
80.33
134.33

0.00
733.00
205.00

0.00
124.67
113.67

70.33
2,017.67
88.33
22.00
55.67
125.67
163.67
20.67
0.00
0.00
32.00
134.33
20.67
118.00
31.00
713.00

0.00
318.33

YTD DYS
Bed Day
Credits

0.00
939.00
232.00
374.00

0.00
212.00

7.00
123.00
555.00

0.00
256.00
373.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

89.00
0.00
11,893.00

0.00
430.00

0.00

46.00
213.00
0.00
3,544.00
421.00

0.00
274.00
215.00

45.00
7,401.00
123.00
22.00
123.00
125.00
421.00
0.00
0.00
49.00

0.00
123.00

0.00

0.00

54.00
1,856.00
37.00
1,026.00

YTD CCF
Bed Day
Credits

48.00
253.33
121.33

82.00
156.00
236.67

3.33
32.67
1,178.67

50.67
225.33
466.00

0.00
60.67
0.00
156.67
247.33
1,326.67

12.00
336.67
198.00
210.67
356.00

14.00

0.00
240.00
0.00
290.00
238.67

64.00

64.67
224.67

0.00
147.33
374.00
468.67
34.00
0.00
0.00

32.00
374.00

61.33
431.33

38.67
811.33

0.00
387.33

Total YTD
Bed Day
Credits

48.00
1,192.33
353.33
456.00
156.00
448.67
10.33
155.67
1,733.67
50.67
481.33
839.00
0.00
60.67
0.00
245.67
247.33
13,219.67
12.00
766.67
198.00
256.67
569.00
14.00
3,544.00
661.00
0.00
564.00
453.67
109.00
7,465.67
347.67
22.00
270.33
499.00
889.67
34.00
0.00
49.00
32.00
497.00
61.33
431.33
92.67
2,667.33
37.00
1,413.33



Month: October

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Lucas
Madison
Mahoning
Marion
Medina
Meigs
Mercer
Miami
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
Noble
Ottawa
Paulding
Perry
Pickaway
Pike
Portage
Preble
Putnam
Richland
Ross
Sandusky
Scioto
Seneca
Shelby
Stark
Summit
Trumbull
Tuscarawas
Union
Van Wert
Vinton
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Williams
Wood
Wyandot

Total

Page 2 of 2

DYS
Bed Days
Credits

475

0

62

62

93

0

112
102
248

41

31

232

31

0

62

0
10,553

CCF
Bed Days
Credits
321.33
0.00
0.00
76.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.67
20.67
525.33
0.00
53.33
20.67
27.33
0.00
41.33
0.00
0.00
76.00
0.00
17.33
33.33
20.67
0.00
0.00
20.67
0.00
41.33
98.00
143.33
37.33
0.00
20.67
41.33
20.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
41.33
20.67
4,456.00

Totals

796.33
0.00
62.00
138.67
93.00
0.00
0.00
12.67
20.67
1,043.33
0.00
59.33
51.67
27.33
0.00
72.33
0.00
31.00
76.00
62.00
17.33
56.33
113.67
31.00
9.00
20.67
0.00
41.33
210.00
245.33
285.33
41.00
20.67
41.33
20.67
31.00
232.00
31.00
0.00
103.33
20.67
15,009.00

YTD DYS
Bed Day
Credits

1,757.00
0.00
235.00
246.00
369.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
64.00
1,887.00
0.00
98.00
105.00
63.00
0.00
123.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
246.00
0.00
45.00
339.00
44.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
92.00
451.00
455.00
1,095.00
133.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
44.00
822.00
123.00
0.00
246.00
0.00
40,792.00

YTD CCF
Bed Day
Credits

1,178.00
0.00
0.00

534.00
0.00
0.00
4.67
12.67
82.00

1,889.33

0.00
114.67
82.00
47.33
0.00
146.67
0.00
0.00
286.00
0.00
84.67
114.00
72.67
27.33
0.00
78.00
0.00
93.33
385.33
428.00
222.67
50.67
82.00
104.67
26.67
92.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
206.67
82.00
16,583.33

Total YTD
Bed Day
Credits

2,935.00
0.00
235.00
780.00
369.00
0.00
4.67
12.67
146.00
3,776.33
0.00
212.67
187.00
110.33
0.00
269.67
0.00
100.00
286.00
246.00
84.67
159.00
411.67
71.33
9.00
78.00
0.00
185.33
836.33
883.00
1,317.67
183.67
82.00
104.67
26.67
136.67
822.00
123.00
0.00
452.67
82.00
57,375.33



